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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

01

01

02

Semester

Semester

Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

06/01/2025
30/01/2025
05/02/2025

25/01/2025
01/02/2025

08/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   

Thursday 

Wednesday

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

BA102: Applied Operations Research for Management

BA100: Statistics for Management

BA105: Accounting for Management

BA101: Economic Foundations of Business Environment

BA103: Organisational Behaviour

BA108: Financial Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

02

03

03

Semester

Semester

Semester

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

28/01/2025
07/02/2025

17/02/2025

08/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Friday   

Monday   

Saturday 

Day

Day

Day

BA113: Research Methods in Business

BA107: Production Management

BA033: Service Marketing

BA231: International Business Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


