

## ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI -25 TIME TABLE -M.B.A. - NOV./DEC.- 2024 Regulations - 2002 (SPECIAL ARREARS)

Semester	01 Sessio	ns: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.		
Exam Dat	e Day	Sub.Code/Name		
06/01/2025	Monday	BA102: Applied Operations Research for Management		
30/01/2025	Thursday	BA100: Statistics for Management		
05/02/2025	Wednesday	BA105: Accounting for Management		
Semester	01 Sessio	ns: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.		
Exam Dat	e Day	Sub.Code/Name		
25/01/2025	Saturday	BA101: Economic Foundations of Business Environment		
01/02/2025	Saturday	BA103: Organisational Behaviour		
Semester 02 Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.				
Exam Dat	e Day	Sub.Code/Name		
08/02/2025	Saturday	BA108: Financial Management		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



## ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI -25 TIME TABLE -M.B.A. - NOV./DEC.- 2024 Regulations - 2002 (SPECIAL ARREARS)

Semester	02	Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Dat	e Day	Sub.Code/Name
28/01/2025	Tuesday	y BA113: Research Methods in Business
07/02/2025	Friday	BA107: Production Management
Semester	03	Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Dat	e Day	Sub.Code/Name
17/02/2025	Monday	y BA033: Service Marketing
Semester	03	Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
Exam Dat	e Day	Sub.Code/Name
08/02/2025	Saturda	y BA231: International Business Management

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS